30   _   Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4160-100-R05 16 42 100 16 0.5
4160-100-R08 16 42 100 16 0.8
4160-100-R10 16 42 100 16 1.0
4160-100-R15 16 42 100 16 1.5
4160-100-R20 16 42 100 16 2.0
4160-100-R25 16 42 100 16 2.5
4160-100-R30 16 42 100 16 3.0
4160-100-R35 16 42 100 16 3.5
4160-100-R40 16 42 100 16 4.0
4160-100-R50 16 42 100 16 5.0
4160-100-R60 16 42 100 16 6.0
4160-150-R05 16 42 150 16 0.5
4160-150-R08 16 42 150 16 0.8
4160-150-R10 16 42 150 16 1.0
4160-150-R15 16 42 150 16 1.5
4160-150-R20 16 42 150 16 2.0
4160-150-R25 16 42 150 16 2.5
4160-150-R30 16 42 150 16 3.0
4160-150-R35 16 42 150 16 3.5
4160-150-R40 16 42 150 16 4.0
4160-150-R50 16 42 150 16 5.0
4160-150-R60 16 42 150 16 6.0
4180-100-R05 18 45 100 20 0.5
4180-100-R08 18 45 100 20 0.8
4180-100-R10 18 45 100 20 1.0
4180-100-R15 18 45 100 20 1.5
4180-100-R20 18 45 100 20 2.0
4180-100-R30 18 45 100 20 3.0
4180-150-R05 18 45 150 20 0.5
4180-150-R08 18 45 150 20 0.8
4180-150-R10 18 45 150 20 1.0
4180-150-R15 18 45 150 20 1.5
4180-150-R20 18 45 150 20 2.0
4180-150-R30 18 45 150 20 3.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating

GC STS
Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)   _   31
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4200-100-R05 20 48 100 20 0.5
4200-100-R10 20 48 100 20 1.0
4200-100-R15 20 48 100 20 1.5
4200-100-R20 20 48 100 20 2.0
4200-100-R25 20 48 100 20 2.5
4200-100-R30 20 48 100 20 3.0
4200-100-R35 20 48 100 20 3.5
4200-100-R40 20 48 100 20 4.0
4200-100-R50 20 48 100 20 5.0
4200-100-R60 20 48 100 20 6.0
4200-150-R05 20 48 150 20 0.5
4200-150-R10 20 48 150 20 1.0
4200-150-R15 20 48 150 20 1.5
4200-150-R20 20 48 150 20 2.0
4200-150-R25 20 48 150 20 2.5
4200-150-R30 20 48 150 20 3.0
4200-150-R35 20 48 150 20 3.5
4200-150-R40 20 48 150 20 4.0
4200-150-R50 20 48 150 20 5.0
4200-150-R60 20 48 150 20 6.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating